



Hybrid JK-8th Grade Homeschool Program 2026-2027 Tuition and Fee Schedule

TUITION PAYMENT PLANS PER STUDENT

Grade Level	Annual Tuition if paid after July 1	Pre-paid Tuition if paid by July 1 3% discount	Monthly Tuition 10 Month Payments* July 1, 2025 – April 1, 2026
JK	\$2,790.00	N/A	\$279.00
K-8 th	\$5,150.00	\$4,995.00	\$515.00

** If choosing monthly payments, there is an annual FACTS Tuition Management fee of \$50*

NEW STUDENT FEES (non-refundable)

- Application Fee (one-time) \$100.00 due with application
- Annual Enrollment Fee \$250.00 due with enrollment

RETURNING STUDENT FEES (non-refundable)

- Annual Re-enrollment Fee \$250.00

PROGRAM FEES (non-refundable)

JK-8th Grade (Materials and Campus Enrichment Classes): \$230.00

Campus Enrichment includes: Chapel, Music, and PE.

FACILITY FEE (non-refundable)

JK-8th Grade (Use of the facility): \$170.00

TUITION DISCOUNTS

Multiple Child Discount \$1,000.00 discount for third child and each additional child

ADDITIONAL EXPENSES

- Curriculum: teacher books, workbooks, and materials
- Field trips/retreats: varies per trip
- Yearbook: optional, fee varies
- After school activities